
Name Title Email
Rory Christian CEO of the Department of Public Service Rory.Christian@dps.ny.gov
Thomas Congdon, chair of DOB Deputy Chair of the Department of Public Service Thomas.Congdon@dps.ny.gov
John Sipos, Counsel of the DOB Deputy General Counsel of the Department of Public Service John.Sipos@dps.ny.gov

Basil Seggos Commissioner of the Dept of Environmental Conservation Basil.Seggos@dec.ny.gov

Rosana Rosado Secretary of State, NYS State Department Rosana.Rosado@dos.ny.gov

Amanda Hiller Acting Commissioner of Taxation and Finance Amanda.Hiller@tax.ny.gov

Roberta Reardon Commissioner of Labor Roberta.Reardon@@labor.ny.gov

Eric Gertler Commissioner of Economic Development Eric.Gertler@esd.ny.gov

John Melville Commissioner of the Division of Homeland Security and Emergency Services IAinfo@dhses.ny.gov

Doreen M. Harris President of the New York Energy Research and Development Authority info@nyserda.ny.gov

Justin Driscoll Interim CEO of the New York power authority info@nypa.gov

George Latimer County Executive of Westchester County ce@westchestergov.com

Theresa Knickerbocker Mayor of the Village of Buchanan TheresaK@villageofbuchanan.com
Joseph E. Hochreiter Superintendent of the Hendrick Hudson School District joseph.hochreiter@henhudschools.org
Linda Puglisi Supervisor of the Town of Cortlandt lindap@townofcortlandt.com
Pete Harckham State Senator for the 40th District harckham@nysenate.gov
Sandy Galef Assemblymember for the 95th District GalefS@nyassembly.gov
Colin Smith County Legislator for the 1st District cdss@westchestergov.com
Catherine Borgia County Legislator for the 9th District borgia@westchesterlegislators.com
Al Libatore, Bill Smith Representative of a Labor Union whose members are employed at IP al@teamsterslocal456.com
Bill Smith Representative of a Labor Union whose members are employed at IP william.smith@uwua1-2.org
Thomas Carey Representative of a Labor Union whose members are employed at IP through contracted service providers careyt2491@gmail.com
David Lochbaum Technical Expert davelochbaum@gmail.com
Richard Webster Representative of the Environmental Community rwebster@riverkeeper.org


